1
TM
ISL6119
File Number 9002.2Data Sheet May 2001
USB Dual Port Power Supply Controller
The ISL6119 is a USB dual port power controller, fully
independent overcurrent (OC) fault protection IC.
Operational over the +2.5V to +5.5V range, this device

ISL6119 (SOIC)
TOP VIEW
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER
TEMP.
RANGE
(oC) PACKAGE PKG. NO.
ISL6119LIB -40 to 85 8 Lead SOIC M8.15
ISL6119LIB-T -40 to 85 8 Lead SOIC Tape & Reel
ISL6119HIB -40 to 85 8 Lead SOIC M8.15
ISL6119HIB-T -40 to 85 8 Lead SOIC Tape & Reel
ISL6119EVAL1 Evaluation Platform
ISL6119USBEVAL1 USB Dual Port Evaluation Platform
1
2
3
4